
NAAS PARISH LOTTO - WEEK 17 

 
 RESULT SHEET                                   DATE: 26 MARCH 2014 

 

 

LOTTO NUMBERS 

 

 

11 

 

18 

 

15 

 

8 

JACKPOT: €4,250 
NO WINNER        

 

LUCKY DIPS – 4 x €50 PRIZES 
 

 

WINNER ADDRESS SELLER 
Mary Finan Jigginstown Moira Maguire 

Darragh Coy Oldtown Jo Coy 

Catherine O’Rourke Ashgrove Ave Paddy Behan 

Lisa Quinn Berger Sunday’s Well Aggie McGarr 

   
 
 

 

THE NEXT LOTTO DRAW WILL BE ON WEDNESDAY 2nd   APRIL 

2014 AT 7.00 P.M. IN THE CHURCH OF THE IRISH MARTYRS, 

BALLYCANE. 

 NEXT WEEK’S JACKPOT 

€4,500 


